
House Ag Members 113th Congress

Title First Last Party State District Phone Ag Staff Staff Email

Congresswoman Martha Roby R AL 2 202-225-2901 Mike Albares mike.albares@mail.house.gov

Congressman Michael D. Rogers R AL 3 202-225-3261 Cameron Bishop cameron.bishop@mail.house.gov

Congressman Eric Crawford R AR 1 202-225-4076 Chris Jones chris.jones@mail.house.gov

Congressman Doug LaMalfa R CA 1 202-225-3076 Allison Cooke allison.cooke@mail.house.gov

Congressman John Garamendi D CA 3 202-225-1880 Elizabeth Shelton elizabeth.shelton@mail.house.gov

Congressman Jeff Denham R CA 10 202-225-4540 Juliet Guaglianone juliet.guaglianone@mail.house.gov

Congressman Jim Costa D CA 16 202-225-3341 Donald Grady donald.grady@mail.house.gov

Congresswoman Gloria Negrete McLeod D CA 35 202-225-6161 Teresa Acuna teresa.acuna@mail.house.gov

Congressman Juan Vargas D CA 51 202-225-8045 Scott Hinkle scott.hinkle@mail.house.gov

Congressman Scott R. Tipton R CO 3 202-225-4761 Eli Leino eli.leino@mail.house.gov

Congressman Joseph Courtney D CT 2 202-225-2076 Zachary Clark zachary.clark@mail.house.gov

Congressman Steve Southerland R FL 2 202-225-5235 Karen Williams karen.williams@mail.house.gov

Congressman Ted Yoho R FL 3 202-225-5744 Larry Calhoun larry.calhoun@mail.house.gov

Congressman Austin Scott R GA 8 202-225-6531 Chase Cannon chase.cannon@mail.house.gov

Congressman David A. Scott D GA 13 202-225-2939 Gary Woodward gary.woodward@mail.house.gov

Congressman William Enyart D IL 12 202-225-5661 Stu Megaw stu.megaw@mail.house.gov

Congressman Rodney Davis R IL 13 202-225-2371 Bobby Frederick bobby.frederick@mail.house.gov

Congresswoman Cheri Bustos D IL 17 202-225-5905 Hannah Hill hannah.hill@mail.house.gov

Congressman Steven A. King R IA 4 202-225-4426 Maggie Lyons maggie.lyons@mail.house.gov

Congressman James P. McGovern D MA 2 202-225-6101 Jennifer Walters jennifer.walters@mail.house.gov

Congressman Dan Benishek R MI 1 202-225-4735 Michelle Lane michelle.lane@mail.house.gov

Congressman Timothy J. Walz D MN 1 202-225-2472 Randolph Briley randolph.briley@mail.house.gov

Congressman Collin C. Peterson D MN 7 202-225-2165 Rebekah Solem rebekah.solem@mail.house.gov

Congressman Richard Nolan D MN 8 202-225-6211 Jim Swiderski jim.swiderski@mail.house.gov

Congresswoman Vicky Hartzler R MO 4 202-225-2876 Joe Tvrdy joe.tvrdy@mail.house.gov

Congresswoman Ann Kuster D NH 2 202-225-5206 Blake Anderson blake.anderson@mail.house.gov

Congresswoman Michelle Lujan Grisham D NM 1 202-225-6316 Leticia Mederos leticia.mederos@mail.house.gov

Congressman Sean Maloney D NY 18 202-225-5441 Tom Mintz tom.mintz@mail.house.gov

Congressman Chris Gibson R NY 19 202-225-5614 Brad Gentile brad.gentile@mail.house.gov

Congressman Chris Collins R NY 27 202-225-5265 Jeff Freeland jeff.freeland@mail.house.gov

Congressman Mike McIntyre D NC 7 202-225-2731 Kaitlin Wolf kaitlin.wolf@mail.house.gov

Congressman Richard Hudson R NC 8 202-225-3715 Michael Thornberry michael.thornberry@mail.house.gov

Congressman Bob Gibbs R OH 7 202-225-6265 Emily Tully emily.tully@mail.house.gov
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Congresswoman Marcia L. Fudge D OH 11 202-225-7032 Kellie Adesina kellie.adesina@mail.house.gov

Congressman Frank D. Lucas R OK 3 202-225-5565 Chelsea Barnett chelsea.barnett@mail.house.gov

Congressman Kurt Schrader D OR 5 202-225-5711 Chris Huckleberry huck@mail.house.gov

Congressman Glenn Thompson R PA 5 202-225-5121 John Busovsky john.busovsky@mail.house.gov

Congresswoman Kristi Noem R SD 1 202-225-2801 Renee Latterell renee.latterell@mail.house.gov

Congressman Scott DesJarlais R TN 4 202-225-6831 Dayne Cutrell dayne.cutrell@mail.house.gov

Congressman Michael Conaway R TX 11 202-225-3605 Lee Bobbitt lee.bobbitt@mail.house.gov

Congressman Randy Neugebauer R TX 19 202-225-4005 Andrew Brandt andrew.brandt@mail.house.gov

Congressman Pete P. Gallego D TX 23 202-225-4511 Claudia Urrabazo claudia.urrabazo@mail.house.gov

Congressman Filemon Vela D TX 34 202-225-9901 Christopher Cantu christopher.cantu@mail.house.gov

Congressman Bob Goodlatte R VA 6 202-225-5431 Lindsay Yates lindsay.yates@mail.house.gov

Congresswoman Suzan DelBene D WA 1 202-225-6311 Ben Barasky ben.barasky@mail.house.gov

Congressman Reid Ribble R WI 8 202-225-5665 Paul Bleiberg paul.bleiberg@mail.house.gov


